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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

EERIE T
Trade Mark
No.

19000105

19641169

19650929

19651312

1965B0143

19781205

19781209

[G11]
KR 4R5R

Class No.

34

34

30

24

24

[180] [730]
CEIVENSEG S TEPN S 2YE i

Expiry Date Owner's Name

26-11-2012 BRITISH AMERICAN
TOBACCO (BRANDS)
LIMITED

21-11-2012 AMERICAN-CIGARETTE
COMPANY (OVERSEAS)
LIMITED

23—11-2012 Glaxo Group Limited

23—-11-2012 Glaxo Group Limited

25-11-2012 J. LYONS & COMPANY
LIMITED

24-11-2012 CHINA RESOURCES
@MHOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

24-11-2012 CHANG KUANG TOU, HO

CHIA (OR KA) LIN QR
LAM), TUN-HWA YU ALSO
KNOWN AS YU TUNG-HWA,
HSU TE MING, LIE YIN

1/5

[740 / 750]
WA AR

Owner's Address for Service

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROUSE LEGAL
18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

ROUSE LEGAL
18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

49TH FLOOR, CHINA RESOURCES
BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAT,
HONG KONG.

CHANG KUANG TOU, HO CHIA (OR KA)
LIN R LAM), TUN-HWA YU ALSO KNOWN
AS YU TUNG-HWA, HSU TE MING, LIE
YIN TSE, CHIU CHI MING, CHAU WING
SHUM (OR SUM), CHAO KUANG LI, LI
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19781764 1

19790114 7

19790829 25
19791666 32
19840255 32
199301578 25
199301579 25
199302514 14
199302596 25
199302718 25
199304541 11
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21-11-2012

25-11-2012

24-11-2012

25-11-2012

24-11-2012

22-11-2012

22-11-2012

21-11-2012

25-11-2012

22-11-2012

25-11-2012

TSE, CHIU CHI MING,
CHAU WING SHUM (R
SUM), CHAO KUANG LI,
L1 WEN HSUEH, FENG
HSUEH YEN, MAI WEN LAN
AND YU PING HSI
TRADING AS CHINA
RESOURCES COMPANY

POLAROID CORPORATION

THE SINGER COMPANY

LIMITED S. AR.L.

SARFATI & CIE S.A.

Molson Canada 2005

PATRA PTY. LTD.

SONEX TRADERS LTD

SONEX TRADERS LTD

Citizen Holdings
Kabushiki Kaisha also
trading as Citizen
Holdings Co., Ltd.

SUPER RIFLE S.P.A.

P & Y HALAS PTY

LIMITED

JOHNCO INDUSTRIAL LTD.
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WEN HSUEH, FENG HSUEH YEN, MAI WEN
LAN AND YU PING HSI TRADING AS
CHINA RESOURCES COMPANY

CAUSEWAY CENTRE, GLOUCESTER ROAD,
WANCHAT, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

ROUSE LEGAL
18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
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199304857

199304858

199304893

199304999

199305236

199305237

199305331

1993B03695

1993B03696

1993B03978

1993B04536

199400397

25

30

29

14

25

17

30

27-11-2012

27-11-2012

27-11-2012

21-11-2012

26—-11-2012

26—-11-2012

21-11-2012

21-11-2012

21-11-2012

22-11-2012

23-11-2012

22-11-2012

S.P.A. CIT CONFEZIONI

ITALTANE TESSILI

COMMERCIO INDUSTRIA

TESSUTI

S.P.A. CIT CONFEZIONI

ITALTANE TESSILI

COMMERCIO INDUSTRIA

TESSUTI

ALLERGAN MEDICAL
OPTICS

YIU HING TRADING AS

HYPIC CO.

CONIMEX B.V.

CONIMEX B.V.

SEIKO HOLDINGS
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(SEIKO HOLDINGS
CORPORATION)

AVAYA INC.

AVAYA INC.

SONEX TRADERS LTD

SWANSON PLASTICS
CORPORATION

UNILEVER N.V.

3/5

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

W.K. TO & CO.
11TH FLOOR, WHEELOCK HOUSE, 20
PEDDER STREET, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
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199403379

199406753

199406754

1994B00797

1994B00798

1994B02132

1994B02436

1994B03339

199500370

199500448

199602063

199602345

199604701

199604702

3

30

30

24

25

25

16
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27-11-2012

26—11-2012

26—-11-2012

22-11-2012

22-11-2012

26—-11-2012

26—-11-2012

27-11-2012

27-11-2012

21-11-2012

23-11-2012

26—-11-2012

26—-11-2012

26—-11-2012

L' OREAL

UNILEVER N.V.

UNILEVER N.V.

SONEX TRADERS LTD

SONEX TRADERS LTD

SONY KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(SONY CORPORATION)

ARAMIS INC.

AT FASHION KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (AT FASHION
INCORPORATION)

NORDBERG INC.

THE EUROPEAN PATENT
ORGANIZATION

WINSOR HEALTH PRODUCTS
LTD.

GUANGZHOU MEDAL
KNITTING FACTORY

NEW YORK MERCANTILE
EXCHANGE, INC.

NEW YORK MERCANTILE
EXCHANGE, INC.
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WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

VICTOR CHU & CO.
8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS BUILDING, NO. 41
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

N/A

GALLANT Y.T. HO & CO.
5TH FLOOR, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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199608104 16 26-11-2012 Kabushiki Kaisha Yohgi EMILY YIP & CO
Yamamoto (Yohji Room 1904, Chinachem Exchange
Yamamoto Inc.) Square 11, 338 King's Road HONG
KONG
199809241 14 23-11-2012 LAZARE KAPLAN WILKINSON & GRIST
INTERNATIONAL INC. 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

5/5



