

香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號 Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19000105	34	26-11-2012	BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO (BRANDS) LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19641169	34	21-11-2012	AMERICAN—CIGARETTE COMPANY (OVERSEAS) LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19650929	5	23-11-2012	Glaxo Group Limited	ROUSE LEGAL 18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
19651312	5	23-11-2012	Glaxo Group Limited	ROUSE LEGAL 18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
1965B0143	30	25-11-2012	J. LYONS & COMPANY LIMITED	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19781205	24	24-11-2012	CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED	CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED 49TH FLOOR, CHINA RESOURCES BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
19781209	24	24-11-2012	CHANG KUANG TOU, HO CHIA (OR KA) LIN (OR LAM), TUN-HWA YU ALSO KNOWN AS YU TUNG-HWA, HSU TE MING, LIE YIN	CHANG KUANG TOU, HO CHIA (OR KA) LIN (OR LAM), TUN-HWA YU ALSO KNOWN AS YU TUNG-HWA, HSU TE MING, LIE YIN TSE, CHIU CHI MING, CHAU WING SHUM (OR SUM), CHAO KUANG LI, LI

			TSE, CHIU CHI MING, CHAU WING SHUM (OR SUM), CHAO KUANG LI, LI WEN HSUEH, FENG HSUEH YEN, MAI WEN LAN AND YU PING HSI TRADING AS CHINA RESOURCES COMPANY	WEN HSUEH, FENG HSUEH YEN, MAI WEN LAN AND YU PING HSI TRADING AS CHINA RESOURCES COMPANY CAUSEWAY CENTRE, GLOUCESTER ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG
19781764	1	21-11-2012	POLAROID CORPORATION	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19790114	7	25-11-2012	THE SINGER COMPANY LIMITED S. AR.L.	ROUSE LEGAL 18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
19790829	25	24-11-2012	SARFATI & CIE S.A.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19791666	32	25-11-2012	Molson Canada 2005	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19840255	32	24-11-2012	PATRA PTY. LTD.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199301578	25	22-11-2012	SONEX TRADERS LTD	N/A
199301579	25	22-11-2012	SONEX TRADERS LTD	N/A
199302514	14	21-11-2012	Citizen Holdings Kabushiki Kaisha also trading as Citizen Holdings Co., Ltd.	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199302596	25	25-11-2012	SUPER RIFLE S.P.A.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199302718	25	22-11-2012	P & Y HALAS PTY LIMITED	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199304541	11	25-11-2012	JOHNCO INDUSTRIAL LTD.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

199304857	25	27-11-2012	S.P.A. CIT CONFEZIONI ITALIANE TESSILI COMMERCIO INDUSTRIA TESSUTI	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199304858	18	27-11-2012	S.P.A. CIT CONFEZIONI ITALIANE TESSILI COMMERCIO INDUSTRIA TESSUTI	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199304893	10	27-11-2012	ALLERGAN MEDICAL OPTICS	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199304999	7	21-11-2012	YIU HING TRADING AS HYPIC CO.	W.K. TO & CO. 11TH FLOOR, WHEELOCK HOUSE, 20 PEDDER STREET, HONG KONG.
199305236	30	26-11-2012	CONIMEX B.V.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199305237	29	26-11-2012	CONIMEX B.V.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199305331	14	21-11-2012	SEIKO HOLDINGS KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SEIKO HOLDINGS CORPORATION)	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B03695	9	21-11-2012	AVAYA INC.	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1993B03696	9	21-11-2012	AVAYA INC.	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1993B03978	25	22-11-2012	SONEX TRADERS LTD	N/A
1993B04536	17	23-11-2012	SWANSON PLASTICS CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199400397	30	22-11-2012	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

199403379	3	27-11-2012	L'OREAL	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199406753	30	26-11-2012	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199406754	30	26-11-2012	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B00797	24	22-11-2012	SONEX TRADERS LTD	N/A
1994B00798	25	22-11-2012	SONEX TRADERS LTD	N/A
1994B02132	9	26-11-2012	SONY KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SONY CORPORATION)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B02436	3	26-11-2012	ARAMIS INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B03339	9	27-11-2012	AI FASHION KABUSHIKI KAISHA (AI FASHION INCORPORATION)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199500370	7	27-11-2012	NORDBERG INC.	VICTOR CHU & CO. 8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS BUILDING, NO. 41 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199500448	9	21-11-2012	THE EUROPEAN PATENT ORGANIZATION	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199602063	5	23-11-2012	WINSOR HEALTH PRODUCTS LTD.	N/A
199602345	25	26-11-2012	GUANGZHOU MEDAL KNITTING FACTORY	GALLANT Y.T. HO & CO. 5TH FLOOR, JARDINE HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT PLACE, HONG KONG.
199604701	16	26-11-2012	NEW YORK MERCANTILE EXCHANGE, INC.	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199604702	9	26-11-2012	NEW YORK MERCANTILE EXCHANGE, INC.	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

公報編號 Journal No.: 504 公布日期 Publication Date: 30-11-2012

分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired

199608104	16	26-11-2012	Kabushiki Kaisha Yohji Yamamoto (Yohji Yamamoto Inc.)	EMILY YIP & CO Room 1904, Chinachem Exchange Square II, 338 King's Road HONG KONG
199809241	14	23-11-2012	LAZARE KAPLAN INTERNATIONAL INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.